PERSONALE NON A TEMPO INDETERMINATO ANNO 2017

Categoria | Tipo

C

C

Vigile urbano TD

Vigile urbano TD

Vigile urbano TD

LSU

Co.Co.Co.

Vigile urbano TD

Vigile urbano TD

Vigile urbano TD

Vigile urbano TD

Vigile urbano TD

Vigile urbano TD

Vigile urbano TD

LSU giardiniere

Vigile urbano TD

Giardiniere TD

Giardiniere TD

Giardiniere TD

Giardiniere TD

COMUNE DI PORTO SAN GIORGIO

COSTO COMPLESSIVO

Nominativo

Lavoratore:RE FRANCESCO

Lavoratore: MARTIRI RICCARDO

Lavoratore:PIRANI CATIUSCIA

Lavoratore:C. N.

Lavoratore:ROMANUCCI CLAUDIO

Lavoratore:CARDINALI ANDREA

Lavoratore:RANGO ROMINA

Lavoratore:BIZZARRI ADRIANO

Lavoratore:VALENTINI VIVIANO

Lavoratore:PELUSI PIERPAOLO

Lavoratore:RASTELLI ELEONORA

Lavoratore:CAPRIOTTI GABRIELLA

Lavoratore:F. I.

Lavoratore:AMAOLO MARCO

Lavoratore:CASONI EMANUELE

Lavoratore:FERRACUTI LORENZO

Lavoratore:DAI CHECCHI DANIELE

Lavoratore: BUTTARELLI GIOVANNI

COSTO
ENTE €

11.470,53

11.655,13

17.957,40

/1

10.734,36

7.510,15

1.202,63

1.043,36

7.732,68

8.646,28

26.073,76

23.318,47

/1

26.447,85

9.490,70

8.457,37

8.460,47

8.457,39



PERSONALE NON A TEMPO INDETERMINATO ANNO 2017

LSU amm.vo

LSU amm.vo

LSU amm.vo

LSU giardiniere

LSU amm.vo

COMUNE DI PORTO SAN GIORGIO

COSTO COMPLESSIVO

Lavoratore:M. N.

Lavoratore: P. R.

Lavoratore: P. D.

Lavoratore: F. G.

Lavoratore: G. G.

/1

//

//

//

//



